MAGOR WITH UNDY COMMUNITY COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PURCHASE DATE	PURCHASE VALUE (Book value)	Running Total
Alcatal Tesco Mobile Phone x 2	Hayloft - unused	Mar-20	£ 90.00	£ 90.00
	B4245 - Round-a-bout by Vicarage (with back)			f 1,044.60
Benches x 3	Millfield Park Play Area	pre 2009	£ 954.60	£ 1,044.60
	Footpath at rear of Magor Motors (traditional type)			£ 1,044.60
Benches x2	Quarry Rise, Undy (slab type)	Feb-02	£ 210.00	£ 1,254.60
Deficites X2	Magor Vicarage (slab type)	1 CD 02	1 210.00	£ 1,254.60
	Rear of Rod Morgans Garage on B4245			£ 4,542.60
	Common-y-coed plantation	Aug-17		£ 4,542.60
	Bottom of Dancing Hill			£ 4,542.60
	Rear of Rod Morgans Garage on B4245			£ 4,542.60
	B4245 Eastbound - adj to footpath to Mill Common			£ 4,542.60
	B4245 Eastbound - adj to bus stop at Rockfield			£ 4,542.60
Benches x12	Green at junction of Dancing Hill with Grange Road		£ 3,288.00	£ 4,542.60
	Sycamore Play Park #1			£ 4,542.60
	Sycamore Play Park #2			£ 4,542.60
	Millfield Play Park			£ 4,542.60
	Queens Gardens, Magor			£ 4,542.60
	Rear of Manor Farm, adj to Rod Morgans and footpath to Wheatsheaf			£ 4,542.60
Bike Stand	Sycamore Sports Field	pre 2009	£ 160.00	£ 4,702.60
Birds Nest Tree Climbing Frame	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Dec-20	£ 9,602.00	f 14,304.60
Bunting	office	Feb-22	£ 825.00	f 15,129.60
	The Stile, Magor (B4245 eastbound)			£ 28,317.16
Due Shelter vE	Between Queens Gardens & Blenheim Close (B4245 westbound)		C 12 107 FC	f 28,317.16
Bus Shelter x5	Millbrook Court (B4245 westbound)	pre 2009	£ 13,187.56	£ 28,317.16
	Tudor Court (B4245 westbound)	1		£ 28,317.16

	Rockfield Grove (B4245 eastbound)				£ 28,317.1
Bus Shelter	Elm Avenue (B4245 Westbound) Bus stop	01/03/2012	£	1,804.00	£ 30,121.1
Commander Climber AB frame	Millfield Park, Undy	pre 2009	£	574.35	£ 30,695.5
	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy				£ 33,747.7
Commando Climber AB Frame,	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy	pre 2009	£	3,052.25	£ 33,747.7
Slide, A Swing	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy	pre 2009	L	3,032.23	£ 33,747.7
	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy				£ 33,747.7
Commando Climber	Magor Play Area (Sycamore Tce)	pre 2009	£	801.77	£ 34,549.5
Commemorative Bench	Magor Square	Oct-19	£	850.00	£ 35,399.5
Commemorative Bench - Covid 19	Community Orchard	Jul-21	£	495.00	f 35,894.5
Common-y-Coed Plantation	Common-y-coed, Magor	pre 1996	£	1.00	£ 35,895.5
Computer x2 Dell Vostro 3470 SFF Desktop	CC Office	Feb-19	£	718.00	£ 36,613.5
Computer samsung monitor	CC Office	Feb-19	£	94.00	£ 36,707.5
Computer screen Ilyama Pro Lite 27 monitor	CC Office	Feb-19	£	156.00	£ 36,863.5
Computer Netgear prosafe GS108 8 port gigabit switch 8 way box	CC Office	Feb-19	£	30.00	£ 36,893.5
Dell Optiplex 980 Computer & Associated software	CC Office	2011	£	1,245.97	£ 38,139.5
Dog Proof Fencing	Play Areas	01/02/1999	£	10,668.41	£ 48,807.9
	Junction Dinch Hill / Dancing Hill Undy				£ 49,657.9
	Millfield Park/Mill Stream, Undy				£ 49,657.9
Dog Waste Bin x5	Tudor Court, Undy	2009	£	850.00	£ 49,657.9
	Undy Athletic Club, Causeway, Undy				£ 49,657.9
	Pennyfarthing Lane, Undy				£ 49,657.9
	Kensington Park / Greenmoor Lane				£ 50,222.8
Dog Waste Bin x3	Rockfield View (play park)	2010	£	564.95	£ 50,222.8
	Undy Pound, Church Road, Undy				£ 50,222.8
	Procurators House				£ 51,727.8
	Sycamore Terrace Car Park				£ 51,727.8
	Grange Road				£ 51,727.8
Dog Waste Bin x 8	Broadlands Court	2011/2012	£	1 504 05	£ 51,727.8
DOR Maste Bill X O	Birch Close (rear)	2011/2012	-	1,504.95	£ 51,727.8

Ĭ	Community Centre Car Park	٦	1		£	51,727.81
	Dancing Hill/entrance to Quarry Rise	1			£	51,727.81
	Rockfield Way/Manor Chase footpath	1			£	51,727.81
Dog Waste Bin	Silurian road, Undy	Dec-21	£	195.00	£	51,922.81
	Blenheim Park entrance to Redwick Road	1	1		£	52,493.76
Dog Waste Bins x 3	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy	1	£	570.95		52,493.76
1.0 2.000 =	Sycamore Terrace entrance to Playing Field	1			£	52,493.76
	Blenheim Gardens (footpath from Greenmoor Lane	1	†			
	fields)				£	54,331.76
	St Brides Road				£	54,331.76
	Cowleaze				£	54,331.76
	St Mellons Close Play Park - Bottom END				£	54,331.76
<u></u>						
Dog Waste Bin x10	Meadow Rise, between The Limes & Oak Close Undy	Mar-15	£	1,838.00	£	54,331.76
	MUGA Courts, Sycamore Terrace				£	54,331.76
	St Mellons Close Play Park - TOP END				£	54,331.76
	Footpath at Old Vicarage Undy				£	54,331.76
	B4245 at Rockfield Grove				£	54,331.76
	The Elms/Church Road Undy				£	54,331.76
	Birch Close (rear) (no 2)		1_	:	£	54,779.76
Dog Waste Bin x 2	Broad (no 2)	Mar-22 £	£	£ 448.00	£	54,779.76
Epson Multimedia Projector			1.			
EB-X02	CC Office	2010?	£	274.00	£	55,053.76
External Hard drive	CC Office	2011	£	78.24	£	55,132.00
Football Post (x2)	Franklin Open Space (rear of rectory)	2013	£	1,091.90		56,223.90
footpath board	Magor Square	Dec-21	£	450.00	£	56,673.90
Fridge	Office	Jun-21	£	115.53		56,789.43
Greenmoor Allotments	Greenmoor Lane, Magor	pre 1996	£	1.00	£	56,790.43
IBM Computer	CC Office	Sep-00	£	1,070.00	£	57,860.43
Inclusive Round-a-bout with	Supplementa Torres - Diagram					
scooter and sear	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Dec-20	£	4,965.00	<u> </u>	62,825.43
Junior Commando Climber	Millfield Doyle Hade	2000	_	270.00	C	62,202,42
Junior Bridge	Millfield Park, Undy	pre 2009	£	378.00	£	63,203.43
Laminator - GBC H 320	CC Office	2010	£	119.99	£	63,323.42
Lenovo Laptop	Clerk/office	Mar-20	£	502.49	£	63,825.91
	Undy Play Area	2010	£	500.00		64,325.91
Litter Bin x2	Magor Play Area (Sycamore Tce)	2006	£	420.00		64,745.91
	Magor Square adj notice board				£	65,433.66
	B4245 eastbound opposite mayfair stores	7			£	65,433.66

	B4245 westbound outside mayfair stores			£ 65,433.66
Litter Bin x6	Magor Square adj Golden Lion/ Magor House	pre 2009	£ 687.75	£ 65,433.66
	Magor Square adj Chinese Restaurant			£ 65,433.66
	St Davids Court Magor opposite			CF 422 CC
	withy close car park			£ 65,433.66
Litter Bin x2	Community Centre Car Park	Nov-11	£ 599.98	£ 66,033.64
Litter Bill X2	Elm Avenue (B4245 Eastbound) Bus stop		1 599.96	£ 66,033.64
	Blenheim Play Park			£ 67,487.99
Litter Bin x 4	Undy Pound, Church Road, Undy	Jul-16	£ 1,454.35	£ 67,487.99
Litter Bin x 4	Tennis Courts	Jui-10	1,454.35	£ 67,487.99
	St Brides Road			£ 67,487.99
Litter Bin - Dual	Community Orchard	Jul-21	£ 569.99	£ 68,057.98
Mini Globe	Magor Play Area (Sycamore Tce)	pre 2009	£ 767.55	£ 68,825.53
MUGA / Tennis Courts /	Construction Towns Market	2020	C 444 004 30	6 402 040 04
Floodlighting	Sycamore Terrace, Magor	2020	f 114,094.38	f 182,919.91
	Quarry Rise, Undy	- 1		£ 184,643.91
Notice Board x2	Llandevenny	Feb-02	£ 1,724.00	£ 184,643.91
Notice Board	Undy Allotments, Main Road, Undy	pre 2009	£ 1,000.00	£ 185,643.91
Notice Board	Undy Pound, Church Road, Undy	Mar-20	£ 1,863.00	
Notice Board	Vinegar Hill, (B4245 eastbound) Undy	Mar-07	£ 420.00	·
	Magor Police Station, (B4245 Eastbound) Main Road,			,
	Undy			£ 190,795.91
Notice Board x 3	Queens Gardens, Magor	Feb-12	£ 2,869.00	£ 190,795.91
	Rockfield Grove, (B4245 Eastbound) Undy			£ 190,795.91
Notice board	Magor Square	Dec-21	£ 1,221.00	£ 192,016.91
	Quarry Rise, Undy			£ 192,770.54
Notice Information Board	Undy Pound, Church Road, Undy	pre 2009	£ 753.63	£ 192,770.54
(footpaths) x3	Vinegar Hill, Undy	p. 5 = 5 5 5		£ 192,770.54
Interpretation Boards x2 (vista)	Common-y-coed Plantation, Undy	May-15	£ 1,500.00	•
Outside vases for war	off:	Man 21	6 73.00	
memorial	office	Mar-21	£ 72.96	£ 194,343.50
Picnic Table (adult)	Sycamore Play Park	Sep-17	£ 392.00	£ 194,735.50
Picnic Table (junior)	Sycamore Play Park	Sep-17	£ 306.00	£ 195,041.50
Plaque	Undy Pound, Church Road, Undy	11/10/2001	£ 245.58	£ 195,287.08
	Post Office #1	•		f 197,387.08
	Post Office #2			f 197,387.08

	Post Office #3		l	f 197,387.08
Planters Large Square x8	Magor Square exit onto Redwick road			f 197,387.08
	Redwick Road #1	01/03/2020	£ 2,100.00	f 197,387.08
	Redwick Road #2			f 197,387.08
	B4245 back of cowleaze opp redwick road			f 197,387.08
	Rockfield			f 197,387.08
Poor Land	Norton Lane, Off Causeway, Undy	pre 1996	£ 1.00	f 197,388.08
Procurators House (land &				£ 197,389.08
,	Redwick Road, Magor	pre 1996	£ 1.00	f 197,389.08
ruin)				£ 197,389.08
Rubber Mulch Safety Surfacing @40mm depth	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Dec-20	£ 7,153.00	£ 204,542.08
rubber Mulch Safety Surfacing @50mm depth	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Dec-20	£ 6,584.00	£ 211,126.08
Rubber Mulch Safety Surfacing @40mm depth	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Aug-21	£ 6,750.00	£ 217,876.08
Safety Surface Play Area	Undy & Millfield Park areas	09/01/1999	£ 17,023.50	£ 234,899.58
Safety Surfacing (ABC Frame)	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy	Apr-02	£ 1,620.00	£ 236,519.58
Safety Surfacing (for Wickstead R-a-B, Little Bo peep, Slide)	Magor Play Area (Sycamore Tce)	Apr-02	£ 5,130.00	£ 241,649.58
Samsung Galaxy Tab A (2019)10.1" 32GB WiFi	CC Office	Nov-19	£ 228.25	£ 241,877.83
See Saw	Magor Play Area (Sycamore Tce)	pre 2009	£ 563.65	£ 242,441.48
Self Watering Window Box with brackets x4	Undy Pound, Church Road, Undy	Sep-17	£ 624.00	£ 243,065.48
Senior igloo	Magor Play Area (Sycamore Tce)	pre 2009	£ 958.65	£ 244,024.13
Skate Half Pipe	Undy Playing Fields, Causeway, Undy	Sep-03	£ 12,550.00	£ 256,574.13
Slide	Millfield Park, Undy	pre 2009	f 1,283.10	£ 257,857.23
Clide Wielesteed Little De Dees	Discourage Taylorea Diag Dayl	A== 02		£ 268,235.33
Slide, Wickstead Little Bo Peep	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Apr-02	£ 10,378.10	£ 268,235.33
Spotlights x4	office	Mar-21	£ 163.28	£ 268,398.61
Springer - Kompan Crazy				
Scrambler (with safety	Undy Play Area	May-13	£ 1,825.00	f 270,223.61
surfacing)				
Supa Nova Kompan				
Roundabout (with Safety	Undy Play Area	May-13	£ 6,900.00	£ 277,123.61
Surfacing)				

Swings	Millfield Park, Undy	2007	£	1,850.00	£ 278,973.6
Sycamore Lane	End Sycamore Terrace, Magor	pre 1996	£	1.00	£ 278,974.6
Sycamore Terrace Allotments	Sycamore Terrace, Magor	pre 1996	£	1.00	£ 278,975.6
Swings - HAGS-SMP 2 bay					
swing with 2x cradle seats and	Lindy Dlay Aven	A 1.C	_	8,338.00	207 242 6
2x flat seats & Dura impact	Undy Play Area	Apr-16	£	8,338.00	£ 287,313.6
carpet system					
Swing Unit (comprising Nest					
Swing, bumper sear and	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Dec-20	£	3,786.00	£ 291,099.6
inclusive Boat Swing)					
Trampoline x2	Sycamore Terrace, Magor	Oct-16	£	16,176.00	£ 307,275.6
Tramponne xz	Undy Play Area	000-10	_	10,170.00	£ 307,275.6
Tree Plaques x3	MUGA, MUCH, AFC	Feb-22	£	169.00	£ 307,444.6
Tythe Map	County Archives	pre 1996	£	1.00	£ 307,445.6
Undy Allotments	Main Road, Undy	pre 1996	£	1.00	
Undy Pound (village green)	Church Road, Undy	pre 1996	£	1.00	£ 307,447.6
Village Maps x2	Magor Square	Mar/April 2022	£	4,954.80	£ 312,402.4
Village IVIaps X2	Undy Pound	IVIai/April 2022	_		£ 312,402.4
War Memorial	Magor Square, Magor	pre 1996	£	1.00	£ 312,403.4
Welcome Signs x2	Magor & Undy village ends	Mar-22	£	9,300.00	£ 321,703.4
Wheelbarrow	5 Chestnut Close, Magor	2010	£	26.80	£ 321,730.2
Whirlybob Spinner	sycamore Terrace Play Park	Dec-20	£	1,986.00	£ 323,716.2
Additions 2022/23					£ 323,716.2
Desk - Viking	Council Office	Jul-22	£	227.00	£ 323,943.2
Cupboard - Viking	Council Office	Jul-22	£	219.00	£ 324,162.2
Monitor Arm - Viking	Council Office	Jul-22	£	117.00	£ 324,279.2
Stack Trays - Viking	Council Office	Jul-22	£	11.05	£ 324,290.2
Office Counter	Council Office	Aug-22	£	100.00	£ 324,390.2
Dell Vostok Laptop	Council Office	Aug-22	£	579.78	£ 324,970.0
Monitors x 2 (LG 22")	Council Office	Aug-22	£	279.90	£ 325,249.9
Radiator - Oil-filled	Council Office	Oct-22	£	74.99	£ 325,324.9
Folding Table	Council Office	Oct-22	£	30.81	£ 325,355.7
Coffee Machine - Dolce Gusto	Council Office	Oct-22	£	33.33	f 325,389.0
Office chair (with Arms) -	a Horr	2 : 22		64.66	
Amazon	Council Office	Oct-22	£	84.99	£ 325,474.0
Netball Post	Council Office	Oct-22	£	244.52	£ 325,718.5
Fire Extinguisher	Council Office	Oct-22	£	30.82	

Noticeboard hex keys	Council Office	Nov-22	£ 5.82	£ 325,755.22
Offce chairs x 4 - Amazon	Council Office	Dec-22	£ 159.00	,
Convector Heater	Council Office	Dec-22	£ 45.82	,
Netball Post - Netball UK Ltd	MUGA	Feb-23	£ 315.00	f 326,275.04
Additions 2023/2024				£ 326,275.04
Wolfegarten extendable tree loppers	Held by Town Team (SLA)	Oct-23	f 133.44	£ 326,408.48
1050 X 750MM PLATE I/F REF - E/G ZINTEC-ADVANCED NOTICE SIGN	Council Office	Nov-23	£ 48.00	£ 326,456.48
600 X450MM I/F - E/G ZINTEC - DIVERSION RIGHT	Council Office	Nov-23	£ 30.00	£ 326,486.48
600 X450MM I/F - E/G ZINTEC - DIVERTED TRAFFIC LEFT	Council Office	Nov-23	£ 30.00	£ 326,516.48
OWL 3 HYBRID MEETING EQUIPMENT	Council Office	Jan-24	£ 998.34	f 327,514.82
WOLFGARTEN PATIO BRUSH	Held by Town Team (SLA)	Feb-24	£ 14.99	£ 327,529.81
1 Metre Square Concrete Block for Christmas Tree	John Reece (Contractor)	Mar-24	£ 600.00	f 328,129.81
Additions 2024/2025				£ 328,129.81
Black&Decker 3.5v Cordless Driver	Council Office	Apr-24	£ 29.88	£ 328,159.69
4xcombination chain locks	MUGA Courts, Sycamore Terrace	Apr-24	£ 31.96	£ 328,191.65
3 Road Closure/Diversion signs	Council Office	Apr-24	f 108.00	£ 328,299.65
2 x OFFICE DESKS (2ND HAND)	Council Office	Apr-24	£ 80.00	£ 328,379.65
MAGNETIC NUMBERS (for road signs)	Council Office	May-24	£ 25.20	£ 328,404.85
WHEELCHAIR ACCESS RAMP	Council Office	Jun-24	£ 114.99	£ 328,519.84
FRIDGE FOR NEW OFFICE	Council Office	Jun-24	£ 129.00	
HP Laptop	Council Office	Jun-24	£ 617.45	£ 329,266.29
TOWN TEAM CLEANING SHOVELS	Held by Town Team (SLA)	Jul-24	£ 18.98	f 329,285.27
4 Large Wooden Picnic Benches	Public use at Sycamore Playing Field	Jul-24	1,919.84	£ 331,205.11
WINDOW BLINDS FOR OFFICE	Council Office	Aug-24	£ 144.00	f 331,349.11

Heavy Duty 2-Hole Paper Punch	Council Office	Oct-14	£ 11.92	f 331,361.03
XMAS TREE LIGHTS	Council Office	Dec-24	£ 17.99	£ 331,379.02
STACK TRAYS (3) FOR OFFICE	Council Office	Jan-25	£ 13.25	£ 331,392.27
				£ 331,392.27